
^ 
IVIAFF'̂ '"'«*'vof 
I T i m 1 Agriculture 

Rsheries 
and Food 

Agricultural Land Classification 
Mid Bedfordshire Local Plan 

Site 4 
Land east of Biggleswade 

Agricultural Land 
Grade 

IZZI 
3a 

3b 

•X-

Quality 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Moderate 

Poor 

Very Poor 

Area (ha) 
NORTH SOUTH 

7,84 

3,83 

9,54 

7.15 

1.67 

Other Land Categories 
Area (ha) 

Urban 

Non-Agricultural 

Woodland 

Agricultural Buildings 

Open Water 

Not Surveyed 

Total agricultural land area 13.37 16.66 

Total survey area 13.37 j j 66 

* Grade/category not present wirhm survey area 

Metres 
100 0 

1 

Scale MO 000 
100 200 300 
1 1 1 

400 
1 

500 
1 

Further deuils cooUined in MAFF (1988) Agricuttunl Land Classiftcalion oTEn^and 
•nd Wales - Revised guidelinesand critena for gradingthequality of a^icuhunl land 
MAFF (PublicalionsX Loodon SE99 TTP 
Tbe tnformation is accurate al the base map icak but any enlargement would be 
mitleadin^ 
Reproduction in w4iole or in part by any meam u prohibited without the prior 
permission of MAFF 

Surveyed A (kawn by the Resource Planning Team, ADAS Statutory Unit, Huntingdon 
Basedotithe 1983 Ordnance Survey 1:10000 map with the penntssion of the 
Conlroller of Her Majeatys Stationery Office. 
Sheet(i): T l ^ N W (75). TU4SW (78). TLUNE (87), TL14SE (89) 
Reference No.: 1 5 ^ c Cro-n Coprnfht Rctcrrcd iws 


