



Agricultural Land Classification Mid Bedfordshire Local Plan

Site 4 Land east of Biggleswade

Agricultural Land								
Grade	Quality	Area (ha)						
1	Excellent	NORTH	7.84					
2	Very Good	3.83	7.15					
3a	Good	9.54	. 1.67					
3b *	Moderate	-	-					
4 🗶	Poor	-	-					
5 *	Very Poor	-	-					
Other Land Categories								
	Urban	Are	a (ha)					
*	Urban	-	-					
*	Non-Agricultural	-	-					
*	Woodland		-					
*	Agricultural Buildings	-	-					
*	Open Water	-	-					
*	Not Surveyed	-	-					
Total agricultural land area 13.37 16.66								
	Total survey an	ea 13.37	16.66					
* Grade/category not present within survey area								

Metre	s	Scale	e 1:10	000		
100	0	100	200	300	400	500

Further details contained in MAFF (1988) Agricultural Land Classification of England and Wales - Revised guidelines and criteria for grading the quality of agricultural land. MAFF (Publications), London SE99 7TP.

The information is accurate at the base map scale but any enlargement would be

misleading.

Reproduction in whole or in part by any means is prohibited without the prior permission of MAFF.

Surveyed & drawn by the Resource Planning Team, ADAS Statutory Unit, Huntingdon Based on the 1983 Ordnance Survey 1:10 000 map with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

Sheet(s): T.L24NW (75), TL24SW (78), TL14NE (87), TL14SE (89)

Reference No.: 15/95 © Crown Copyright Reserved 1995

Crown Copyright Reserved 1995